7 CENTRAL TORNEIO OFICIAL COLEIRO PARDO (07) 27/11/2021

\ -

Anilha

Cidade

10/15 min

ACPC

Pontos

1° CORINGA
2° CHREFINHO
3° SPEED
4° KILOCURA
5)” RARIDADE

SISPASS03261
SISPASS 03332
SISPASS 03438
SISPASS 05768

sispass 035077

ISRAEL SAGAS
GEISON
MAICON SOUZA
LUIZ FABIANO
IRANILDO SOUZA

SJB

SJB

SJB

BQ
CANELINHA

0/97
0/97
0/50
0/11
o/7

30
29
28
27

26

04/05/2024 07:34

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



