

## CENTRAL TORNEIO OFICIAL COLEIRO PARDO (07) 27/11/2021

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	CORINGA	SISPASS03261	ISRAEL SAGAS	SJB	0/97	30
2°	CHREFINHO	SISPASS 03332	GEISON	SJB	0/97	29
3°	SPEED	SISPASS 03438	MAICON SOUZA	SJB	0/50	28
4°	KILOCURA	SISPASS 05768	LUIZ FABIANO	BQ	0/11	27
5°	RARIDADE	sispass 035077	IRANILDO SOUZA	CANELINHA	0/7	26